
S835 
  
Timetable: 

 Pickup Point: Blue                PickupTime: Drop Off Point: Red   

 NEW PARKS GLENFIELD 

 01 Hinckley Road / Meadhurst Road 08:13 01 Gynsill Lane opp Storer Road 

 02 Petworth Drive 08:15 02 A50 Leicester Rd / County Hall Bus stop 

 03 Aikman Avenue opp Crawford Cl 08:16 03 A50 Groby Road opp Holmwood Drive 
 04 Aikman Avenue opp Chettle Road   08:18    NEW PARKS 

 05 Aikman Avenue Fire Station 08:20 04 New Parks Way / Dillon Way 

 06 New Parks Blvd / Kemp Road 08:22 05 Aikman Avenue Fire Station 

 GLENFIELD  06 Aikman Avenue / Aikman Close 

 07 Groby Road / Glenfield Frith Dr 08:24 07 Aikman Avenue / Crawford Cl 
 08 Leicester Road / Faire Road 08:26 08 Petworth Drive Shops 
  09 Gynsill Lane / Wilford Road 08:28 09 Hinckley Road opp Dovelands 

   
 Setting Down Times At School:                                             Picking Up Times At School: 

 MARTIN HIGH SCHOOL                                08:40    MARTIN HIGH SCHOOL Arr 15:05 
   Dep 15:15 

 
Map: 

 


